Page 1 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010182#M4AHUP2~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS
M4AHUP2_M4AHUP2_142240~P * M4AHUP2 PARTS LIST
75009812#M4AHUP2~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS
75010192#M4AHUP2~S * ORIFICE KITS CHART
75010193#M4AHUP2~S * TXV KITS CHART
TOP LEVEL FOR M4AC3060B1000NA
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 2 of 17M4AHUP2 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 3 of 17MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 4 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009812_M4AHUP2_142241~P * MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS PARTS LIST
MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 5 of 17MODEL NOMENCLATURE CONDENSER UNITS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 6 of 17GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 7 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010182_M4AHUP2_325925~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 8 of 17GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 9 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
WIR06921 * 1 WIRE;COMPRESSOR
PNL28942 1 1 PANEL; SUPPORTING BOARD
COL20271 2 1 COIL; CONDENSER ASSEMBLY
CTR02652 3 1 CONTACTOR; AC, 24V
CPT02059 4 2
CAPACITOR; MOTOR 15 UF CAPACITY, RATED VOLTAGE : 450V,
RATED FREQUENCY : 50/60HZ, TEMPERATURE : -40 DEGREES C,
70 DEGREES C, CABINET SIZE: 45 X 60MM
CPT02063 5 1 CAPACITOR; COMPRESSOR, 60UF 450V, 130MM HIGH,
DIAMETER 55MM
PNL28940 6 1 PANEL; UPWARD SIDE BOARD
PNL28941 7 1 PANEL; BELOW SIDE BOARD ASSEMBLY
VAL11168 8 1 VALVE; LOW PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
VAL10516 9 1 VALVE; HIGH-PRESSURE ASSEMBLY
COM10936 10 1 COMPRESSOR;
PNL29786 11 2 PANEL; SIDE BOARD ASSEMBLY
PNL28979 12 1 COVER; ASSY, TOP
FAN04642 13 1 FAN; BLADE
MOT16141 14 1 MOTOR; FAN;  1/3 HP, PSC, SINGLE AXLE
GRL01833 15 1 GRILLE; TOP COVER
GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONDENSERS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 10 of 17TXV KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 11 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010193_M4AHUP2_142245~P * TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
TXV KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 12 of 17TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 13 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYTXVAC * 1 NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE
TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 14 of 17ORIFICE KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 15 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010192_M4AHUP2_142243~P * ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
ORIFICE KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 16 of 17ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA
Page 17 of 17
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYORIACHP * 1 NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE
ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AC3060B1000NA